AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 11 SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. A3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Best Lap . Diff. First
Po. 1 - # 420 KOLANOWSKI M. - . 1:38.633 PO-5- # 208 SOBOCINSKIT. - . +02.922
1 1:44.138 11:45:24.919 1 1:45.242 11:47:07.090
2 2:42.533 11:48:07.452 2 1:41.555 11:48:48.645
3 1:38.633 11:49:46.085 3 1:42.436 11:50:31.081
4 1:38.715 11:51:24.800 4 2:25.133 11:52:56.214
5 1:38.892 11:53:03.692
Diff. First
6 1:41.897 11:54:45.589 Po. 6 - #207 WALOCHA. -. +02.991
7 1:39.788 11:56:25.377 1 1:44.568 11:47:06.096
8 1:39.989 11:58:05.366 2 1:42.213 11:48:48.309
3 1:41.624 11:50:29.933
Diff. First
Po. 2 - # 206 DRZYMULSKI A. - . +01.185 4 5:09.550 11:55:39.483
1 1:41.747 11:46:07.448 5 1:47.161 11:57:26.644
2 1:42.522 11:47:49.970 6 1:46.427 11:59:13.071
3 1:40.658 11:49:30.628
Diff. First
4 1:40.442 11:51:11.070 Po. 7 - # 203 CHERKOWSKI G. - . +09.522
5 1:40.054 11:52:51.124 1 1:48.495 11:46:24.586
6 1:39.818 11:54:30.942 2 1:48.155 11:48:12.741
7 1:49.314 11:56:20.256 3 1:59.424 11:50:12.165
Diff. First Diff. First
Po.3-#210 KLOCP. -. +o163, Po-8-#200CHROBOTC. -. +11.054
1 1:41.605 11:46:07.115 1 1:49.687 11:48:03.453
2 1:40.829 11:47:47.944 2 1:49.792 11:49:53.245
3 1:40.264 11:49:28.208 3 1:51.111 11:51:44.356
4 1:40.326 11:51:08.534 4 2:05.171 11:53:49.527
5 1:55.156 11:53:03.690 5 2:58.855 11:56:48.382
6 1:50.161 11:58:38.543
Diff. First
Po. 4 - # 205 BUINIEWICZ . - . +02.106
1 1:42.186 11:46:08.585
2 1:41.959 11:47:50.544
3 1:41.300 11:49:31.844
4 1:41.134 11:51:12.978
5 1:40.739 11:52:53.717
6 1:41.556 11:54:35.273
7 1:41.990 11:56:17.263
8 1:41.253 11:57:58.516

Fastest lap: 1:38.633
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